
Index des produits 

BAY ROBERTS SEAFOODS LIMITED — T.-N. 	  63 
BEOTHIC FISH PROCESSORS LIMITED — T.-N. 	 63 
CAN-ICE INC. — ONT 	 50 
CANA FOODS INC. — ONT. 	 50 
CAPE BREEZE FISHERIES LTD. — N.-É. 	 32 
CEILIDH FISHERMEN'S CO-OP LTD. — N.-É. 	 33 
COAST ISLAND SEAFOODS LTD. — C-B. 	 4 
COMEAUVILLE FISHERIES LTD. — N.-É. 	 34 
EJ. GREEN AND COMPANY LTD. —  T-N. 	 64 
EMBASSY MARINE FOODS INC. — C-B. 	 5 
F. PIERCE ATLANTIC SEAFOODS LIMITED — N.-É. 	  35 
G & G FISHERIES LIMITED — N.-É. 	  36 
H. ANDERSON LOBSTER SALES LTD. — N.-É. 	  36 
INNOVATIVE FISHERY PRODIXIS INC. — N.-É. 	 37 
J.S. McMILLAN FISHERIES LTD. — C.-B. 	  7 
L'ASSOCIATION COOPÉRATIVE DES PÊCHEURS 

DE L'ÎLE LIÉE — N.-B. 	  27 
LAHAVE SEAFOODS LTD. — N.-É. 	  39 
LIONS GATE FISHERIES LTD. — C.-B. 	 8 
M. & M. FISHERIES LTD. — N.-É. 	 40 
MARR SEAFOODS CANADA LIMITED — N.-É. 	 40 
OCEANS' BEST SEAFOOD LTD. -- N.É. 	 41 
SAMBRO FISHERIES LIMITED — N.-É. 	  44 
SEA DRIFT FISH COMPANY LTD. — C.-B. 	° 	12 
SELDON MILLER FISHERIES LTD. — N.-É. 	  45 
SIR RICHARD SEAFOODS INC — C.-B. 	  13 
STAMAR FISHING COMPANY — C.-B. 	  13 
SUNNY MARKETING INC. — C-B. 	 13 
SWIMS HOLDINGS INC. — N.-É. 	 46 
THE FISH BASKET LTD. -- N.-É. 	 46 
THOMAS ST. GEORGE & SONS LTD. — T.-N. 	 68 

MORUE DU PACIFIQUE 
EMBASSY MARINE FOODS INC. — C.-B. 	  5 
J.S. McMILLAN FISHERIES LTD. — C.-B. 	 7 
SUNNY MARKETING INC. — C.-B. 	  13 

MORUE EN CONSERVE 
HECATE SEAFOODS LTD. — C.-B. 	 6 
SANDEEL TRADING INC. — QUÉ. 	 61 

MORUE EN PORTIONS 
BETHUNE IMPORT-FXPORT  LIÉE — QUÉ. 	 57 
CANA FOODS INC. — ONT 	 50 
CLEARWATER FINE FOODS INC. -- N.-É. 	• 	 34 
COAST ISLAND SEAFOODS LTD. — C.-B. 	  4 
J.S. McMILLAN FISHERIES LTD. — C.-B. 	 7 
MARR SEAFOODS CANADA LIMITED — N.-É. 	• 	40 
SUNNY MARKETING INC. —  C.-B. 	  13 

MORUE FRAÎCHE 
AQUA FISHERIES LTD. — T.-N. 	 63 
ASTRA INDUSTRIES INC. — C.-B. 	  3 
A'FLANTIC SEAHARVEST COMPANY LTD. —  N-B. 	 23 
BAKERS POINT FISHERIES LTD —  N.-É. 	  31 
BAY BULIS SEA PRODUCTS LTD. — T.-N. 	  63 

BAY OF FUNDY FISHERIES LTD. — N.-É. 	 32 
CALESE TRADING — ONT. 	 50 
CALKINS & BURKE LTD — C.-B. 	 • 	 • 4 
CALVERT FISH INDUSTRIES LTD — T.-N. 	 63 
CAMPOBELLO SEAFOODS LTD — N.-B. 	  24 • 

CAPE BREEZE FISHERIES LTD. — N.-É. 	 32 
CASEY FISHERIES LIMITED — N.-É. 	• 	 33 
CEILIDH FISHERMEN'S CO-OP LTD. — N.-É. 	 33 
CHEBOGUE FISHERIES LTD — N.-É. 	 33 
CHETICAMP FISH CO-OPERATIVE LTD. — N.-É. 	 33 
COAST ISLAND SEAFOODS LTD. — C.-B. 	 4 
COMEAU'S SEA FOODS LTD — N.-É. 	 34 
COMEAUVILLE FISHERIES LTD. — N.É. 	 34 
CONPAK SEAFOODS INC. — T.-N. 	 • 	 64 
DISA FISHERIES INC. — N.-É. 	  35 
DOUCET FISHERIES LTD. — N.-É. 	 35 
EJ. GREEN AND COMPANY LTD — T.-N. 	 64 
ERIC KING FISHERIES LTD -- T.-N. 	 64 
F. PIERCE ATLANTIC SEAFOODS LIMITED — N.-É. 	  35 
FRESH WAVE SEAFOODS — N.-É. 	• 	 36 
G . & G FISHERIES LIMITED — N.-É. 	 36 
GULF ATLANTIC FISHERIES LTD — N.-É. 	 36 
H.ANDERSON LOBSTER SALES LTD — N.-É. 	  36 

• HARBOUR GRACE FISHING COMPANY LTD — T.-N. 	 65 
HIGHLAND FISHERIES LTD — N.-É. 	 37 
HOWARD TURNER & SON LTD — N.-É. 	  37 
I. DEVEAU FISHERIES LTD. — N.-É. 	  37 
INNOVATIVE FISHERY PRODUCTS INC. — N.-É. 	 37 
J.S. McMILLAN FISHERIES LTD. --- C.-B. • 	  7 
K & N FISHERIES LTD. — N.-É. 	 38 
L'ASSOCIATION COOPÉRATIVE DES PÊCHEURS 

DE L'ÎLE LTÉE — N.-B. 	  
LABRADOR FISHERMENS' UNION SHRIMP CO. LTD. — T.-N. 	 
LAHAVE SEAFOODS LTD -- N.-É. 	  
M. & M. FISHERIES LTD — N.-É. 	  
NORTH LAKE FISHERMAN'S CO-OPERATIVE LIMITER — 
OCEANS' BEST SEAFOOD LTD. — N.-É. 	 
PACIFIC COAST PROCESSORS — C.-B. 	 
PACIFIC SALMON INDUSTRIES INC. — C.-B 	 
PÊCHERIES NATURE FISHERIES LTD — N.-B. 	  
PÊCHERIES NORPRO LTÉE — QUÉ . 	  

PUBNICO TRAWLER'S LTD. — N.-É. 	  
SABLE FISH PACKERS (1988) LIMITED -- N.-É. 	  
SAMBRO FISHERIES LIMITED — N.-É. 	  
SEA SMOKERS LTD. — N.-É. 	  
SEAFREEZ FOODS INC. — N.-É. 	  
SEAFREEZ FOODS INC. — T.-N. 	  
SELDON MILLER FISHERIES LTD. — N.-É. 	  
SIR RICHARD SEAFOODS INC. — C.-B. 	  
STAMAR FISHING COMPANY — C.-B. 	  
SWIMS HOLDINGS INC. — N.-É. 	  
TEN POINT ENTERPRISES LTD. — C.-B. 	  
THE FISH BASKET LTD. — N.-É. 	  
TRANS-PACIFIC FISH LTD. — C.-B. 	 • 

US FOUR FISHERIES LTD N.-É. 	  
VILLA NOVA INTERNATIONAL IMPORT-EXPORT INC. — QUÉ. 	 
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